2015 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

Richland Special Utility District

Reliant

Product Date

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric

01/07-02/04/2015
01/07-02/04/2015
12/10-01/21/2015
11/11-12/09/2014
11/06-12/13/2014
12/29/2014-01/28/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/17/2014-01/16/2015
12/16/2014-01/15/2015
12/16/2014-01/15/2015
12/16/2014-01/15/2015
12/16/2014-01-15/2015
12/16/2014-01-15/2015
12/16/2014-01-15/2015
Jan-15

Jan-15
12/28/2014-01/28/2015

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station
EMS
Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
Fire Station
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
760
260
314
15
100
1188
300
1435
5300
19800
290
202
23
25100
7898
609
289
135
135

361

0
[}
(%]
-+

477.07
189.06
253.07
20.82
86.98
144.91
19.10
180.73
25.70
2,123.57
19.10
34.25
12.98
86.73
948.54
82.60
39.46
9.55
11.85
70.35
30.00
72.21
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